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Kurdistan Region/ Iraq

Kurdistan Technical Institute/ Sulaimani
Department of Medical Laboratory

2"d Semester Midterm - Exam (Theory) Timetable (2024-2023)

Modules Date/Time
Medical Physiology Sunday 12/5/2024
Kurdology Monday 13/5/2024
Microbiology Tuesday 14/5/2024
Medical Terminology Wednesday 15/5/2024
Biochemistry Thursday 16/5/2024
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2"d Semester Midterm - Exam (Practical) Timetable (2024-2023)

Modules Date/Time
Medical Physiology Sunday 19/5/2024
Microbiology Monday 20/5/2024
Biochemistry Tuesday 21/5/2024

Wednesday 22/5/2024

Thursday 23/5/2024
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